GE GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
Base Description

Lighting Base Type
Dimmable
Lamp Type
35535 - GE LED MR16 Primary Application
Product Color
LED5.5DMR1683035 Product Technology
(] The Value 12 Volt AC/DC MR16 is an Energy-efficient LED lamps. ~ Rated Life (Hours)
O Long life Dimmable / Non-Dimmable
[l Energy Star Rated 10 Digit U
' Flood 35° beam Lamp Count
O white Life in Years
Replacement Watts
Product Photo Requested Structure
Estimated Energy Cost per Year
Base
/ Bulb Shape
P 4

PHOTOMETRIC CHARACTERISTICS
Center Beam Candle Pwr Candela
Initial Lumens-nominal

Color Rendering Index-CRI

Color Temperature

PRODUCT INFORMATION
Product Code

Description

Alternative Unit Of Measure
Standard Package Quantity

Ean UPC

Standard Package GTIN

No Of Items Per Sales Unit

No Of Items Per Standard Package
Sales Unit

ucc

Alternative Unit Of Measure
Standard Package Quantity

Ean UPC

Standard Package GTIN

No Of Items Per Sales Unit

No Of Items Per Standard Package
Sales Unit

ucc

DIMENSIONS
Bulb Max Overall Length-MOL

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Voltage <Nom>

Input Voltage [nom]

Rated power (Watts)

CAUTIONS & WARNINGS

Caution
Risk of electric shock
Do not use where directly exposed to water
Not for use in totally enclosed luminaires

For use only with approved Class 2 transformers/drivers
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GU5.3
Plug-in

Yes

LED-MR
Track & Recessed
White

LED

25000 h

Yes
4316835535
1

228yr
35W

Carton

0.66

E26

MR16

1000 cd
4201m
80
3000 K

35535
LED5.5DMR1683035
CASE

6

043168355353
10043168355350

6

Case
043168355353
EACH

6
043168355353
00043168355353
1

6

Each
043168355353

1.88in

12v
12v
55W



